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DATE TOPICS

5th Oct (Thu) 
Basic concept of percentage and approach to solve the
questions in minimum time

6th Oct (Fri)

8th Oct (Sun)

11th Oct (Wed)

Percentage Question

Weekly test (Percentage) with Video solution analysis

Doubt Session

1

2

12th Oct (Thu) Percentage Question3

13th Oct (Thu)

15th Oct (Sun)

18th Oct (Wed)

4

Percentage PYQ Discussion

Weekly test (Complete Percentage) With

Doubt Session

19th Oct (Thu) Number System Basic and knowledge about the Numbers (Divisibility)5

20th Oct (Fri)

22nd Oct (Sun)

25th Oct (Wed)

Number System multiple and Factors and Basic of LCM and HCF

Weekly Test Number System with

Doubt Session

6

26th Oct (Thu) Number System LCM and HCF and No. of Zeroes, Unit digit)7

27th Oct (Fri)

29th Oct Sun

2nd Nov (Thu)

3rd Nov (Fri)

5th Nov (Sun)

8th Nov (Wed)

Number System (Square and cubes, Bar)

Weekly test (No. System) Full Test

Number System PYQ Discussion

Linear equation Basic and related Question and PYQ Discussion

Weekly test (Linear Eq)

Doubt Session

8

9

10
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DATE TOPICS

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

9th Nov (Thu)

10th Nov (Fri)

12th Nov (Sun)

15th Nov (Wed)

16th Nov (Thu)

17th Nov (Fri)

19th Nov (Sun)

22nd Nov (wed)

23rd Nov (Thu)

24th Nov (Fri)

26th Nov (Sun)

29th Nov (Wed)

30th Nov (Thu)

1st Dec (Fri)

3rd Dec (Sun)

6th Dec (Wed)

7th Dec (Thu)

8th Dec (Fri)

10th Dec (Sun)

13rd Dec (Wed)

14th Dec (Thu)

Permutation and combination basic and related Quest.

PYQ Discussion Permutation & Combinatory

No test (Diwali)

Doubt Session

Probability basic concept and related question Discussion.

Probability PYQ Discussion)

Weekly test full probability and permutation combination)

Doubt Session

Average Basic and related questions discussion

Average PYQ Discussion

Weekly test (Average) with Video

Doubt Session

Ratio and Proportion Basic and relation questions

Ratio and proportion questions and PYQ Discussion

Weekly test (Ratio and Prop)

Doubt Session

Interest and its Applications Basic and related questice

PYQ Interest Discussion

Weekly test

Doubt Session

Profit & Loss Basic and related questions21
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DATE TOPICS

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

15th Dec (Fri)

17th Dec (Sun)

20th Dec (Wed)

21st (Dec) (Thu)

22nd Dec (Fri)

24th Dec (Sun)

27th Dec (Wed)

28th Dec (Thu)

29th Dec (Fri)

31st Dec (SUN)

3rd Jan (2024)Wed

4th Jan 2024 (Thu)

5th jan 2024 (Fri)

7th Jan (SUN)

10th Jan (Wed)

11th Jan (Thu)

12th Jan (Fri)

14th Jan (SUN)

17th Jan (Wed)

18th Jan (Thu)

19th Jan (Fri)

21sth Jan (SUN)

24th Jan (Wed)

Profit + Loss (PYQ)

Weekly test

Doubt Session

Mixture and Alligation Basic

PYQ (Mixture & Al)

Weekly test

Doubt Session

Time and Work Basic

PYQ Time & work

Weekly Test

Doubt Session

Pipe and Listern Basic Questions and PYQ

Variation Basic Questions and PYQ

Weekly Test

Doubt Session

Basic of Time & Distance

Time and Distance Question and PYQ Discussion

weekly test

Doubt Session

Trains Basic and PYQ Discussion

Boat and stream basic and PYQ Discussion

Weekly test

Doubt Session
32



Class Schedule

OLD RAJINDER NAGAR 53/18, Basement ,Near popular juice , Bada Bazar Road, Old Rajinder Nagar, N.D -110060

+91 9873833547, 011-41008973+91 9873833547, 011-41008973
103, B-5/6 II Floor, Himalika Commercial Complex Dr. Mukherjee Nagar, Delhi 09MUKHARJEE NAGAR

DATE TOPICS

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

25th Jan (Thu)

28th Jan (SUN)

31st Jan (Wed)

1st Feb (Thu) 

2nd Feb (Fri) 

4th Feb (SUN)

7th Feb (Wed)

8th Feb (Thu)

9th Feb (Fri)

PYQ Discussion

11th Feb (SUN)

14th Feb (Wed)

15th Feb (Thu)

16th Feb (Fri)

18th Feb (SUN)

12th Feb (Wed)

22nd Feb (Thu)

23rd Feb (Fri)

25th Feb (SUN)

28th Feb (Wed)

29th Feb(Thu)

Races Basic and PYQ Discussion

Weekly test

Doubt Session, Problem on Ages

Basic and PYQ Discussion

Sequence and Progresso on Basic and PYQ

Weekly test

Doubt Session

Geometry and Mensuration Basic

Geometry and mens

PYQ Discussion

Weekly test

Doubt Session

Bar graph Basic and

Line graph basic and PYQ

Weekly test

Doubt Session

Pie Chart Basic and PYQ Discussion

Tables Basic and PYQ

Weekly test

Doubt session

Miscellaneous Graph Basic and PYQ
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DATE TOPICS

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

1st Mar (Fri)

3rd Mar (SUN)

6th Mar (Wed)

7th Mar (Thu)

8th Mar

10th Mar

13th Mar (Wed)

14th Mar (Thu)

15th Mar (Fri) 

17th Mar (SUN)

20th Mar (Wed)

21st Mar (Thu)

22nd Mar (Fri)

24th Mar (SUN)

27th Mar (Wed)

28th Mar (Thu)

29th Mar (Fri)

31st Mar (Sun)

Coding and decoding Basic and PYQ

Weekly test

Doubt Session

Ranking test Basic and PYQ

Holiday

Weekly test

Doubt

Blood Relation Basic and PYQ

Direction test basic and PYQ

1Weekly test

Doubt Session

No. Series Basic and PYQ

Calendars Basic and PYQ

Weekly test

Doubt Session

Clocks basic and PYQ

Sitting Arrangement Basic and PYQ

Weekly test
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